Name Country Organisation Email Address
Eden Brinkley Australia Australian Bureau of Statistics eden. brinkley@abs.gov.au
Francesca Peressini  |Australia Central Statistics Office francesca.peressini@cso.ie until 9/2000
[ 1 then Australian Bureau of Statistics f.pressini@abs.gov.au
| Armin Braslins Canada | Statistics Canada armin.braslins@statcan.ca
Gaetan St. Louis ‘|canada Statistics Canada gaetan st louis@statcan.ca
Menard Mario Canada Statistics Canada mario.menard@statcan.ca
Carsten Pedersen Denmark Statistics Denmark cpd@dst.dk
Leif Bochis Denmark Statistics Denmark Ibm@dst.dk
Pirjo Hyytiainen Finland | Statistics Finland pirjo.hyytiainen@stat fi
Jarmo Lauri Finland Statistics Finland jarmo. lauri@stat fi N =B
Matti Simpanen - Finland Statistics Finland matti.simpanen@stat.fi
Timo Narvanen |Finland Statistics Finland timo.narvanen@stat.fi ]
Vesa Kuusela Finland Statistics Finland  |vesakuusela@stat fi
Rene Paux |France INSEE France rene.paux@insee.fr
Dominique Maire IFrance INSEE France dominique. marie@insee.fr
Gilles Luciani "~ |France INSEE France |gilles.luciani@insee.fr
Philippe Meunier France INSEE France philippe. meunier@insee fr ~
Christophe Alviset France INSEE France christophe.alviset@insee.fr
Elmar Wein |Germany Federal Statistical Office elmar.wein@statistik-bund.de =
Sylvia von Wrisberg |Germany
Hajnalka Bertok |Hungar3|r 'Hungarian Central Statistical Office |kB43@affice.ksh.hu
Zsolt Papp Hungary Hungarian Central Statistical Office zsolt.papp@office. ksh.hu
[Rut Jonsdottir Iceland Statistics Iceland rut jonsdottir@statice.is
David Davidson Iceland Statistics lceland david@statice.is
Hrafnhildur Smaradottir |Iceland Statistics Iceland hrafnhildur@statice.is J
Gerard Healy Ireland Central Statistics Office gerard.healy@cso.ie
Nicola Tickner Ireland Central Statistics Office nicola tickner@cso.ie
Paul M. Crowley Ireland |Central Statistics Office crowleypm@cso.je
|Margaret Mc Loughlin Ireland Central Statistics Office margaret. mcloughlin@cso.ie
| Joe Treacy Ireland Central Statistics Office joe.treacy@cso.ie
Anne Martin Ireland Central Statistics Office ~ |anne.martin@csc.ie
Jacqueline Hunt Ireland Central Statistics Office jacqueline.hunt@cso.ie _-
John O Connar Ireland Central Statistics Office john.oconnor@cso.ie B
| John Fitzgerald [Ireland Central Statistics Office john.fitzgerald@cso.ie
Declan Buckley Ireland | Central Statistics Office declan.buckley@cso.ie
Evgenia Luskin Israel Statistics Israel janel@cbs.gov.il i
Zipora Radian Israel Statistics |srael zipora@cbs.gov.il
Alessandra Sorrentino | ltaly ISTAT sorenti@istat.it
Sandra Baldanza Italy ISTAT o baldanza@istat.it
Massimilano Degortes |ltaly  |ISTAT - ~ |degortes@istat.it
Lilane Reichmann Luxembourg |STATEC liiane reichman@statec.etat.lu
Kevin Sweeney N. Ireland M.l Statistics & Research Agency” kevin.sweeney. ésu@nlc.s gov.uk
Michael Mc Neill 'N_lreland  |N.I Statistics & Research Agency michael. mcneill.csu@nics.gov.uk
Marien Lina ‘Netherlands |Statistics Netherlands clna@cbs.nl B '
Nico Kemper " |Netherlands |Statistics Netherlands nkmr@cbs.nl .
Annemieke Van de Steeg |Netherlands | Statistics Netherlands aseg@cbs.nl . ]
Dirk Sikkel Netherlands |CentER data dirk.sikkel@kub.nl |
Peter Golsteijn Netherlands |Statistics Netherlands pain@cbs.nl 5
Lon Hofman |Netherlands |Statistics Netherlands Ihfn@cbs.nl
Gerrit de Bolster 'Netherlands |Statistics Netherlands gbir@cbs.nl
Han Holsgens MNetherlands |Statistics Netherlands hhos@cbs.nl
Roger Linssen Netherlands |Statistics Netherlands rlsn@cbs.nl "
Peter Sinkiewicz 'Netherlands |Statistics Netherlands psnzi@cbs.nl B
Hans Wings |Netherlands |Statistics Netherlands hwns@cbs.nl =
Jelke Bethlehem ~ Netherlands |Statistics Netherlands jbtm@cbs.nl
Adriaan Hoogendoomn |Netherlands |CentER data adriaan@kub.n|
B-a_s-WeérTn_a_n_" 2 e iNeﬂ'Leriaﬂds CentER data a.weerman@kub.nl .
Ma__r_i_(f:l_ Roos. LNetheriands Statistics Netherlands mros@cbs.nl |
Tieerd Jellema |Netherlands |Names BV Netherlands tiellema@namesbv.nl




Name Country Organisation Email Address
Brett Martin |New Zealand |Statistics New Zealand [brett_martin@stats.govt.nz
Jen Haslund Norway Statistics Norway ljha@ssb.no
Thomas Hoel Norway Statistics Norway [thh@ssb.no
Hilde Degerdal Nonway Statistics Norway |hde@ssb.no
Pavle Kozjek Slovenia Statistics Slovenia pavle kozjek@gov si
Janez Pering Slovenia Statistics Slovenial janez reping@gov.si
Robert Bumpstead UK Office for National Statistics robert.bumpstead@ons.gov.uk
Steve Edwards |UK Office for National Statistics steve.edwards@ons.gov.uk
|Charley Greenwood (UK Office for National Statistics charley.greenwood@ons.gov.uk
Tony Manners UK = |Office for National Statistics tony.manners@ons.gov.uk e
|Steve Anderson UK Office for National Statistics steve_anderson@ons.gov.uk
Diane Bushnell UK Office for National Statistics diane.busnnall@ons.g:ﬁr.uk
Lucy Haselden UK |Office for National Statistics lucy.haselden@ons.gov.uk
Maureen Kelly UK Office for National Statistics maureen kelly@ons.gov.uk
lain Templeton UK National Center for Social Research | i.templeton@natcen.ac.uk
Steve Kelly UK National Center for Social Research s kelly@natcen.acuk
Sven Sjodin UK [National Center for Social Research | s.sjodin@natcen.ac.uk .
|Paddy Cositgan UK |National Center for Social Research | p.costigan@natcen.ac.uk
Peyman Damestani UK 'National Center for Social Research | p.damestani@natcen.ac.uk
Gina-Qian Cheung |UsA IUniversity of Michigan, USA \gianyang@unmich.edu
James R Hagerman USA |University of Michigan, USA |rhags@un'uch edu
Robyn Rissell USA | University of Michigan, - ISR Irrissell@umich.edu
Cheryl Landman USA usc Census Bureau \cheryl.r. randman@cdnail census.gov
Kenneth Stulik usa |US Census Bureau ’kenneth. paul.stulik@ccmail.census.gov
Barbara Diskin lUsA |US Census Bureau |barbara.n.diskin@census.gov
Karen Bagwell [usa |US Census Bureau - 'karen.ann, bagwell@ccmail.census.gov
Rachel Caspar [UsA [Research Triangle Institute [caspar@rti.org
Donna Jewell |USA |Research Triangle Institute |dmj@rti.org .
Chris Carson [USA  |Research Triangle Institute cpe@rti.org
Mick Couper iUS_A Unwersity of Michigan mcnupsr@umlch edu
EllenSoper ~ |USA | USCensus Bureau |ellen.m.soper@ccmail.census.gov
Theresa Marvin |usa |University of Michigan - ISR |tmarvin@isr.umich.edu
Lois Steinfeldt ~~ |USA Agricultural Research Sevice , USDA [Isteinfeldt@rbhnre.usda.gov
Mark Pierzchala lusa [Westat | pierzem1@westat.com
Peter Ha [usA ‘Westat 'hap1@westat.com
Peter Stegehuis UsA IWestat |stegehp1@westat.com
Steven Newman  |USA |Westat newmans@westat.com
Benjamin Gill USA |Westat gillb1@westat.com o
Dr. Jane Shepherd |USA |Westat B shephej1@westat.com -
Richard Frey UsA \Westat freyri @westat.com
Roger Schou USA [National Agriculture Statistics Service |rschou@nass.usda.gov
Leonard Hart ~ usa \National Agriculture Statistics Service |lhart@nass.usda.gov
Dr. James O Reilly |UsA 'Westat oreilli@westat.com
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